
2023-2024 AREA TECHNICAL SCHOOL  
FACULTY/STAFF DIRECTORY 

Dial (636) 481 + Ext. # 
 
 

NAME   TITLE    EMAIL ADDRESS  PHONE 

 

ATS OFFICE STAFF 
 
Chandler, Erica   Senior Administrative Specialist   echandl2@jeffco.edu  Ext. 3450 
Critchlow, Velina  Special Services Representative   vcritchl@jeffco.edu Ext. 3452 
Moll, Ashley   Accounting Assistant    amoll@jeffco.edu  Ext. 3451 
Perry, Sarah   ATS Coordinator    sperry1@jeffco.edu Ext. 3498 
Pick, Tracy   Special Services Assistant    tpick@jeffco.edu  Ext. 3454 
Richardson, Suzanne  Director, ATS & Early College   sricha17@jeffco.edu Ext. 3340 
Sodomka, Cheryl  Clerical Support    csodomka@jeffco.edu Ext. 3478 
 
 

CAREER PROGRAMS 
 

HIGH SCHOOL LEVEL 
Bunch, Matt   Assoc. Professor ʹ Biomedical Science    mbunch@jeffco.edu  Ext. 3489 
Cook, Tony   Professor ʹ Building Repair Technology    acook2@jeffco.edu Ext. 3458 
Duncan, Leslie   Asst. Professor ʹ Health Services   lduncan4@jeffco.edu Ext. 3482 
Griggs, Mike   Assoc. Professor ʹ 

mailto:vcritchl@jeffco.edu

